
District Court Stats

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th Total
FY 2006 2,261      2,111      2,256      2,214      2,226      2,176      1,951      1,678      -              16,873    
FY 2007 2,398      2,456      2,226      2,500      2,357      2,254      2,109      1,870      -              18,170    
FY 2008 2,448      2,565      2,134      2,516      2,391      2,341      2,263      2,002      -              18,660    
FY 2009 2,271      2,421      2,137      2,308      2,114      2,106      2,193      1,999      1,348      18,897    
FY 2010 1,145      1,200      1,055      1,081      1,005      1,122      1,050      914         962         9,534      
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199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th Total
FY 2006 2,075      2,265      2,090      2,021      2,228      2,285      1,916      1,604      -              16,484    
FY 2007 2,352      2,402      2,313      2,347      2,238      2,170      2,015      1,765      -              17,602    
FY 2008 2,286      2,391      1,854      2,372      2,135      2,172      2,152      1,987      -              17,349    
FY 2009 2,197      2,018      1,851      2,196      1,851      1,953      1,825      1,958      1,160      17,009    
FY2010 955         1,023      886         865         846         931         847         1,038      970         8,361      

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

3,000 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Court Total Cases Filed by Court

FY 2006 FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

3,000 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts Total Cases Disposed by Court

FY 2006 FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009 FY2010

1 of 5 6/22/2010



District Court Stats

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts FY 2006 

Total New Cases Filed Total Cases Disposed

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts FY 2007

Total New Cases Filed Total Cases Disposed

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts FY 2008 

-
200 
400 
600 
800 

1,000 
1,200 
1,400 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

District Courts FY 2010

Total New Cases Filed Total Cases Disposed

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts FY 2006 

Total New Cases Filed Total Cases Disposed

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts FY 2007

Total New Cases Filed Total Cases Disposed

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts FY 2008 

Total New Cases Filed Total Cases Disposed

-

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th

# 
of

 C
as

es

District Courts FY 2009 

Total New Cases Filed Total Cases Disposed

2 of 5 6/22/2010



District Court Stats

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
2,366          3,141          3,122          2,985          11,614        
2,860          3,258          3,242          3,061          12,421        
2,897          3,327          3,371          3,261          12,856        
3,023          3,566          3,524          3,471          13,584        
3,465          3,523          -              -              6,988          
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
2,520          3,082          2,885          2,912          11,399        
2,850          3,150          3,372          2,671          12,043        
3,053          3,126          2,734          2,692          11,605        
2,828          2,867          3,213          3,040          11,948        
2,921          2,993          -              -              5,914          FY 2010
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
303             392             377             312             1,384          
312             366             381             285             1,344          
357             317             345             302             1,321          
358             384             317             258             1,317          
276             327             -              -              603             FY 2010
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District Courts - Juvenile Dispositions

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
344             290             440             336             1,410          
287             367             400             288             1,342          
330             334             322             356             1,342          
318             295             384             278             1,275          
375             390             -              -              765             FY 2010
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
756             915             1,028          1,176          3,875          

1,069          1,008          1,233          1,095          4,405          
1,017          1,042          1,144          1,280          4,483          

891             1,004          1,038          1,063          3,996          
891             1,052          -              -              1,943          FY 2010
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District Courts - Criminal Dispositions

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
986             861             935             893             3,675          

1,029          1,148          1,152          888             4,217          
1,100          1,111          1,031          1,160          4,402          

956             913             932             985             3,786          
870             812             -              -              1,682          FY 2010
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